
Fries | aioli
Garlic bread
Fried crumbed calamari  | lime, sweet chilli jam
Pumpkin and feta arancini  | parmesan, aioli

$8
$8
$12
$10

M
ai
ns

Coogee Burger | beef patty, american cheese, lettuce,
tomato, pickles, mustard, chips
Beer Battered Fish of the Day | tartar sauce, lemon,
salad, chips
250gm Porterhouse Steak | salad, chips with choice of
gravy or garlic Sauce.      Add  Garlic Prawns - $8 
Classic Chicken Parmi | smoked ham, mozzarella, salad &
chips
Creamy Pesto Pasta | with Chicken
Vegetarian Pasta
Garlic Prawns | with jasmine rice & seasonal greens

$22

$26

$30

$25

$26
$20
$28

Falafel Salad | beetroot, feta, spinach, hummus
Caesar Salad | cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, egg,
parmesan 
Add chicken 

$22
$20

$6

Butter Chicken Curry w/ jasmine rice & poppadom
                                                            

$18

Club Menu
St

ar
te

rs
 

Cu
rr
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Please provide feedback here!

Sa
la
d



Fish and chips    | tomato sauce
Chicken nuggets | chips, tomato sauce
Mac & Cheese   | garlic bread
Butter Chicken  | rice    

$12
$12
$12
$12

Kids Menu
Ki

ds

Kids meals include a juice box and ice cream



Fish and chips    | tomato sauce
Chicken nuggets | chips, tomato sauce
Mac & Cheese    | garlic bread
Butter Chicken  | rice 

$12
$12
$12
$12

Kids Menu
Ki

ds

Kids meals include a juice box and ice cream


